7aLpay o
MENU

Ale

ALLDAY

BREAKFAST
BACON & EGGS - BACON, EGGS YOUR  $18.50  ASIAN STYLE PRAWN OMELETTE - $29
WAY& LOCAL ROASTED TOMATO WITH PRAWNS NESTLED IN A SESAME INFUSED
SOURDOUGH. ROLLED OMELETTE, WITH A BEAN SPROUT
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) SALAD & A CHILLI CARAMEL SAUCE. (GF)
EGGS BENEDICT - BACON & POACHED $26 APPLE CRUMBLE FRENCH TOAST - $22
EGGS ON SOURDOUGH, TOPPED WITH FRENCH TOAST, APPLE COMPOTE,
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE. CRUMBLE, CARAMEL SAUCE AND
(PASTRAMI OR MUSHROOM AVAILABLE) VANILLA ICECREAM.
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) PANCAKES - BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, $24
(SWAP SOURDOUGH FOR CROISSANT $1) WITH LEMON CURD, MERINGUE, FRESH
BIG BREAKY - BACON, EGGS YOUR $29  SEASONAL FRUIT & VANILLA ICECREAM.
WAY, CHIPOLATA, TOMATO, BISCOFF CREPES - CREPES TOPPED $25
TURMERIC HUMMUS, POTATO ROSTI, WITH BISCOFE, BISCOFE CRUMB,
MUSHROOMS & SOURDOUGH. COCONUT VANILLA ICECREAM &
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) TOPPED WITH CARAMELISED BANANA.
BREAKY BURGER - BACON, FRIED $19.50  (VG)
EGG, HOUSE BBQ SAUCE, ZUNI
PICKLES & POTATO ROSTI SERVED
ON A MILK BUN.
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE)
(SWAP BACON FOR MUSHROOM) (V)
AVO TOAST - AVOCADO, FERMENTED  $22.50 e
CASHEW CREAM, LEMON MYRTLE
SEASONING AND LIME SERVED ON
SOURDOUGH. (VG)
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD $2
SWEET POTATO OKONOMIYAKI - $26 BACON $6
SWEET POTATO FRITTER, HOUSE CHIPOLATA $6
BBQ SAUCE, KEWPIE MAYO, POTATO ROSTI $4
PICKLED GINGER, PICKLED RADISH X\'/SOOC'X'ILD’(S)HROOM 2:
& CORIANDER WITH A SOFT FRIED ROASTED TOMATO 43
EGG & AVOCADO. EXTRA EGG $2.50

(GF& V) (ADD BACON $6)

100 HUGHES ROAD, BARGARA QLD




CAESAR SALAD - SMOKED CHICKEN,  $22
BACON & BREADCRUMBS TOSSED IN

A CAESAR DRESSING, SERVED ON

FRESH BABY COS LETTUCE &

TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE &

A SOFT POACHED EGG.

(ADD SIDE CHIPS $3)

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER - FRIED $27.50
CHICKEN, RANCH, ZUNI PICKLES &
SHREDDUCE ON A MILK BUN WITH A

SIDE OF CHIPS.

(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) (ASK ABOUT
VEG/VEGAN OPTION) OR (ADD BACON

$5 & ADD CHEESE 50C)

LAMB RAGU - SLOW COOKED $28
LAMB, RICOTTA GNOCCHI WITH

SPINACH IN A RICH TOMATO

SAUCE.

LAMB YIROS - LAMB, TOMATO, $28
PICKLED ONIONS, LETTUCE,

SWEET POTATO CHIPS,

BEETROOT TZATZIKI & TURMERIC

HUMMUS ON PITA BREAD.

FISH & CHIPS - LEMON MYRTLE $32
BATTERED FISH, FRESH SIDE SALAD

& CHIPS WITH A CHIPOLTLE LIME

AIOLI ON SIDE. (GF)

PRAWN TACOS (2) - PRAWNS, $34
MANGO & PINAPPLE SALSA WITH
SHREDDUCE, CORIANDER,

PICKLED ONIONS & CHIPOLTLE

LIME AIOLI ON SOFT CORN

TORTILLA WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS.

(GF)

(ASK ABOUT VEGAN OPTION)

REUBEN SANDWICH - PASTRAMI, SWISS $19.50

CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT WITH MUSTARD
ON TOASTED RYE BREAD, TOPPED
WITH PICKLES.

(ASK ABOUT VEGAN OPTION)

(ADD SIDE CHIPS $3)

STEAK SANDWICH - RIB FILLET WITH
CHIMICHURRI, PEPPERONATA &
ROCKET ON TURKISH BREAD SERVED
WITH CHIPS.

ALL DAY
KIDS MENU

KIDS BACON & EGGS.

KIDS FRUIT SALAD

(ADD ICECREAM FOR $1)

FAIRY BREAD.

KIDS PICNIC BOX

KIDS FRIED CHICKEN TACO &
CHIPS.

KIDS PANCAKES (2) WITH
MAPLE SYRUP & BUTTER.
KIDS PIZZA (ASK FOR TOPPING
OPTIONS).

Ale

BOWL OF CHIPS

BOWL OF SWEET POTATO
CHIPS

CHIP BUTTY - CHIP SANDWICH
ON MILK BUN

100 HUGHES RD, BARGARA QLD

$27

$10
$9

$5
$15

$12
$10

$14

$6
$9

$8




YN

HICNU

e

CUP...$5.50 | MUG...$6.00

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

LONG BLACK

MOCHA

PICCOLO $4.50
MACCHIATO $4
ESPRESSO $3.50
BISCOFF LATTE $5.70/$6.20
HOT CHOCOLATE $5.70/$6.20
MATCHA LATTE $5.70/$6.20
TURMERIC LATTE $5.70/$6.20
CHAI LATTE $5.70/$6.20
LOOSE LEAF TEA POT - $4.50

(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,
PEPPERMINT, GREEN, PINE NEEDLE,
RELAXATION & LONNIES ROOIBOS
CHAI)

SYRUPS -
CARAMEL, VANILLA & HAZELNUT 50c

e
SOMETHING

COLD

ICED LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK
SPARKLING ICED LONG
BLACK

FROTHED ESPRESSO
ICED MOCHA

ICED CHAI LATTE (MAKE IT
DIRTY 50C)

ICED BISCOFF LATTE

ICED MATCHA

ICED TURMERIC LATTE
ICED CHOCOLATE

(WITH ICECREAM AND WHIPPED
CREAM)

ICED COFFEE

(WITH ICECREAM AND WHIPPED
CREAM)

MILKSHAKE

THICKSHAKE

(CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL,
STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, BISCOFF OR
NUTELLA) (ADD MALT 50C)

$6.50
$5
$6.50

$4.50

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$7
$6.50
$9

$9

$8
$9

100 HUGHES ROAD, BARGARA QLD




