ALL *			
	ALLE BREAK	DAY FAST	
BACON & EGGS - BACON, EGGS YOUR WAY& LOCAL ROASTED TOMATO WITH SOURDOUGH. (GF OPTION AVAILABLE)	\$18.50	ASIAN STYLE PRAWN OMELETTE - PRAWNS NESTLED IN A SESAME INFUSED ROLLED OMELETTE, WITH A BEAN SPROUT SALAD & A CHILLI CARAMEL SAUCE. (GF)	\$2
EGGS BENEDICT - BACON & POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH, TOPPED WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE. (PASTRAMI OR MUSHROOM AVAILABLE)	\$26	APPLE CRUMBLE FRENCH TOAST - FRENCH TOAST, APPLE COMPOTE, CRUMBLE, CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICECREAM.	\$2
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) (SWAP SOURDOUGH FOR CROISSANT \$1) BIG BREAKY - BACON, EGGS YOUR	\$29	PANCAKES - BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, WITH LEMON CURD, MERINGUE, FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT & VANILLA ICECREAM.	\$2
WAY, CHIPOLATA, TOMATO, TURMERIC HUMMUS, POTATO ROSTI, MUSHROOMS & SOURDOUGH. (GF OPTION AVAILABLE)		BISCOFF CREPES - CREPES TOPPED WITH BISCOFF, BISCOFF CRUMB, COCONUT VANILLA ICECREAM &	\$2
BREAKY BURGER - BACON, FRIED EGG, HOUSE BBQ SAUCE, ZUNI PICKLES & POTATO ROSTI SERVED ON A MILK BUN. (GF OPTION AVAILABLE) (SWAP BACON FOR MUSHROOM) (V)	\$19.50	TOPPED WITH CARAMELISED BANANA. (VG)	
AVO TOAST - AVOCADO, FERMENTED CASHEW CREAM, LEMON MYRTLE SEASONING AND LIME SERVED ON SOURDOUGH. (<i>VG</i>)	\$22.50	EXTRA ADD ONS	
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE) SWEET POTATO OKONOMIYAKI - SWEET POTATO FRITTER, HOUSE BBQ SAUCE, KEWPIE MAYO, PICKLED GINGER, PICKLED RADISH & CORIANDER WITH A SOFT FRIED EGG & AVOCADO. (GF& V) (ADD BACON \$6)	\$26	SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD BACON CHIPOLATA POTATO ROSTI MISO MUSHROOM AVOCADO ROASTED TOMATO EXTRA EGG	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

			_ \
	ALL D	AY LUNCH	
CAESAR SALAD - SMOKED CHICKEN, BACON & BREADCRUMBS TOSSED IN A CAESAR DRESSING, SERVED ON FRESH BABY COS LETTUCE & TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE & A SOFT POACHED EGG. (ADD SIDE CHIPS \$3)		REUBEN SANDWICH - PASTRAMI, SWISS CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT WITH MUSTARD ON TOASTED RYE BREAD, TOPPED WITH PICKLES. (ASK ABOUT VEGAN OPTION) (ADD SIDE CHIPS \$3) STEAK SANDWICH - RIB FILLET WITH	\$19.50 \$27
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER - FRIED CHICKEN, RANCH, ZUNI PICKLES & SHREDDUCE ON A MILK BUN WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS. (GF OPTION AVAILABLE) (ASK ABOUT VEG/VEGAN OPTION) OR (ADD BACON \$5 & ADD CHEESE 50C)	\$27.50	CHIMICHURRI, PEPPERONATA & ROCKET ON TURKISH BREAD SERVED WITH CHIPS.	
LAMB RAGU - SLOW COOKED LAMB, RICOTTA GNOCCHI WITH SPINACH IN A RICH TOMATO SAUCE.	\$28	ALL DAY KIDS MENU	
LAMB YIROS - LAMB, TOMATO, PICKLED ONIONS, LETTUCE, SWEET POTATO CHIPS, BEETROOT TZATZIKI & TURMERIC HUMMUS ON PITA BREAD.	\$28	KIDS BACON & EGGS. KIDS FRUIT SALAD (<i>ADD ICECREAM FOR \$1</i>) FAIRY BREAD.	\$10 \$9 \$5
FISH & CHIPS - LEMON MYRTLE BATTERED FISH, FRESH SIDE SALAD & CHIPS WITH A CHIPOLTLE LIME AIOLI ON SIDE. (<i>GF</i>)	\$32	KIDS PICNIC BOX KIDS FRIED CHICKEN TACO & CHIPS. KIDS PANCAKES (2) WITH	\$15 \$12 \$10
PRAWN TACOS (2) - PRAWNS, MANGO & PINAPPLE SALSA WITH SHREDDUCE, CORIANDER, PICKLED ONIONS & CHIPOLTLE LIME AIOLI ON SOFT CORN TORTILLA WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS. (GF)	\$34	MAPLE SYRUP & BUTTER. KIDS PIZZA (ASK FOR TOPPING OPTIONS). SIDES	\$14
(ASK ABOUT VEGAN OPTION)		BOWL OF CHIPS BOWL OF SWEET POTATO CHIPS	\$6 \$9

100 HUGHES RD, BARGARA QLD

\$8

CHIP BUTTY - CHIP SANDWICH

ON MILK BUN



LONG BLACK	
МОСНА	
PICCOLO	\$4.50
МАССНІАТО	\$4
ESPRESSO	\$3.50
BISCOFF LATTE	\$5.70/\$6.20
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.70/\$6.20
MATCHA LATTE	\$5.70/\$6.20
TURMERIC LATTE	\$5.70/\$6.20
CHAI LATTE	\$5.70/\$6.20
LOOSE LEAF TEA POT -	\$4.50
(ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,	
PEPPERMINT, GREEN, PINE NEEDLE,	
RELAXATION & LONNIES ROOIBOS	
CHAI)	
SYRUPS -	
CARAMEL, VANILLA & HAZELNUT	50c

\$6.50 ICED CHAI LATTE (MAKE IT DIRTY 50C) **ICED BISCOFF LATTE** \$6.50 **ICED MATCHA** \$7 \$6.50 **ICED TURMERIC LATTE** ICED CHOCOLATE \$9 (WITH ICECREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM) ICED COFFEE \$9 (WITH ICECREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM) MILKSHAKE \$8 THICKSHAKE \$9 (CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, BISCOFF OR NUTELLA) (ADD MALT 50C)



100 HUGHES ROAD, BARGARA QLD